
ID Task 

Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors Resource Names

1 30260 Carrollton Basin No. 19
2

3 Two Week Look Ahead 9 days Tue 8/27/24 Fri 9/6/24

4

5 Sewer Rehabilitation
6

7 1900 Eagle St 13 days Tue 8/27/24 Thu 9/12/24

8 Excavate Boring Pits 2 days Tue 8/27/24 Wed 8/28/24

9 Jack and Bore 1 day Fri 8/30/24 Fri 8/30/24

10 Build SMHs 3 days Wed 9/4/24 Fri 9/6/24

11 Install 8" Sewer Main 6 days Mon 9/9/24 Mon 9/16/2410

12 Install 6" Sewer Main 2 days Mon 9/9/24 Tue 9/10/24 10

13 Tie in SHCs 2 days Wed 9/11/24Thu 9/12/24 12

14 Cohn & Eagle St 6 days Wed 8/28/24Wed 9/4/24

15 Excavate Boring Pits 2 days Wed 8/28/24Thu 8/29/24

16 Jack and Bore 1 day Fri 8/30/24 Fri 8/30/24

17 Install 8" Sewer Main 1 day Fri 8/30/24 Fri 8/30/24

18 Build SMHs 2 days Tue 9/3/24 Wed 9/4/24

19

20 CCTV
21

22 1300-1800 Eagle St 4 days Tue 8/27/24 Fri 8/30/24

23 Lateral Launch 4 days Tue 8/27/24 Fri 8/30/24
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Project: 30260 Two Week Look 

Date: Tue 8/27/24


